Product Specification Sheet • EN0H-1110GE23 R0721 • Subject to change 1
Braukmann
EN0H-1110GE23 R0721
Filter
F76S
Reverse rinsing fine filter
APPLICATION
F76S reverse rinsing filters ensure a continuous supply of

F76S - Reverse rinsing fine filter
Product Specification Sheet • EN0H-1110GE23 R0721 • Subject to change 5
ORDERING INFORMATION
The following tables contain all the information you need to make an order of an item of your choice.
When ordering, please always state the type, the ordering or the part number.
Options
*) approvals for all filters with 100 μm mesh sizes
Connection size Filter mesh size*) Temperature Filter bowl OS.-No.
1/2" 100 μm 30 °C Transparent F76S-1/2AA
1/2" 100 μm 70 °C Red brass F76S-1/2AAM
1/2" 20 μm 30 °C Transparent F76S-1/2AB
1/2" 50 μm 30 °C Transparent F76S-1/2AC
1/2" 50 μm 70 °C Red brass F76S-1/2ACM
1/2" 200 μm 30 °C Transparent F76S-1/2AD
1/2" 500 μm 30 °C Transparent F76S-1/2AF
3/4" 100 μm 30 °C Transparent F76S-3/4AA
3/4" 100 μm 70 °C Red brass F76S-3/4AAM
3/4" 20 μm 30 °C Transparent F76S-3/4AB
3/4" 50 μm 30 °C Transparent F76S-3/4AC
3/4" 50 μm 70 °C Red brass F76S-3/4ACM
3/4" 200 μm 30 °C Transparent F76S-3/4AD
3/4" 300 μm 70 °C Red brass F76S-3/4AEM
3/4" 500 μm 30 °C Transparent F76S-3/4AF
1" 100 μm 30 °C Transparent F76S-1AA
1" 100 μm 70 °C Red brass F76S-1AAM
1" 20 μm 30 °C Transparent F76S-1AB
1" 50 μm 30 °C Transparent F76S-1AC
1" 50 μm 70 °C Red brass F76S-1ACM
1" 200 μm 30 °C Transparent F76S-1AD
1" 300 μm 30 °C Transparent F76S-1AE
1" 500 μm 30 °C Transparent F76S-1AF
11/4" 100 μm 30 °C Transparent F76S-11/4AA
11/4" 100 μm 70 °C Red brass F76S-11/4AAM
11/4" 20 μm 30 °C Transparent F76S-11/4AB
11/4" 50 μm 30 °C Transparent F76S-11/4AC
11/4" 50 μm 70 °C Red brass F76S-11/4ACM
11/4" 200 μm 30 °C Transparent F76S-11/4AD
11/4" 500 μm 30 °C Transparent F76S-11/4AF
11/2" 100 μm 30 °C Transparent F76S-11/2AA
11/2" 100 μm 70 °C Red brass F76S-11/2AAM
11/2" 20 μm 30 °C Transparent F76S-11/2AB
11/2" 50 μm 30 °C Transparent F76S-11/2AC
11/2" 50 μm 70 °C Red brass F76S-11/2ACM
11/2" 200 μm 30 °C Transparent F76S-11/2AD
11/2" 300 μm 30 °C Transparent F76S-11/2AE
11/2" 500 μm 30 °C Transparent F76S-11/2AF
2" 100 μm 30 °C Transparent F76S-2AA
2" 100 μm 70 °C Red brass F76S-2AAM
2" 20 μm 30 °C Transparent F76S-2AB
2" 50 μm 30 °C Transparent F76S-2AC
2" 50 μm 70 °C Red brass F76S-2ACM
2" 200 μm 30 °C Transparent F76S-2AD
2" 300 μm 30 °C Transparent F76S-2AE
2" 300 μm 70 °C Red brass F76S-2AEM
2" 500 μm 30 °C Transparent F76S-2AF
F76S - Reverse rinsing fine filter
6 Product Specification Sheet • EN0H-1110GE23 R0721 • Subject to change
Accessories
Description Dimension Part No.